Note: Other types or other lengths of the above cables can be manufactured
according to customers’ specifications.
105
Telephone Cables - Indoor
Indoor, PVC insulated, PVC Sheath.
Application: For use in networks within telephone exchanges,
commercial switchboards and interconnecting wiring systems.
They are also suitable for some data applications.

mm
Min. installed
bending
radius mm
Max. Pulling
Tension *
N
Approx. Overall
Diameter
mm
Approx
Mass
kg/100m
TELE2P 2 0.5 37 55 4.0 1.3
TELE3P 3 0.5 48 82 4.6 2.6
TELE10P 10 0.5 73 275 8.0 7.6
TELE25P 25 0.5 100 690 11.3 18
TELE50P 50 0.5 135 1380 15.0 34
TELE100P 100 0.5 185 2760 20.2 66
Pair
No.
Wire 1 Wire 2 Pair
No.

Thickness
mm
Approx.
Overall
Diameter
mm
Min
Installed
Bending
Radius mm
Approx
Mass
kg/100m
TELE04-
JFOD-2P 2 0.40 0.85 0.55 4.0 50 1.5
JFOD-10P 10 0.40 0.85 1.0 8.0 90 8.6
JFOD-20P 20 0.40 0.85 1.1 9.8 110 9.8
JFOD-30P 30 0.40 0.85 1.1 11.4 120 18.8
JFOD-50P 50 0.40 0.85 1.2 13.7 150 28.5
JFOD-100P 100 0.40 0.85 1.2 18.7 200 53.0
TELE064-
JFOD-2P 2 0.64 1.37 0.75 7.0 50 4.7
JFOD-10P 10 0.64 1.37 1.0 10.0 90 13.7
JFOD-20P 20 0.64 1.37 1.1 14.4 110 25.5